## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1377

Page 1, line 7, after "Dakota" insert "or other sources"

- Page 1, line 10, replace ", subject to the following conditions:" with a period
- Page 1, remove lines 11 through 15
- Page 1, line 16, remove "4." and replace "establishes" with "may establish"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "is" with "must be"
- Page 1, remove lines 19 through 21
- Page 1, line 22, remove "7." and replace "reverts back" to "must revert"

Renumber accordingly